August
Date
11/08/2025
19/08/2025
20/08/2025
21/08/2025
22/08/2025
25/08/2025
26/08/2025

September
Date
05/09/2025
18/09/2025
26/09/2025
29/09/2025
30/09/2025

October
Date
01-10/10/20245
09/10/2025
TBC

22/10/2025
28/10/2025

November
Date
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
04/11/2025
13/11/2025
13/11/2025
10-14/11/2025
10-14/11/2025
17-21/11/2025
25/11/2025
27/11/2025

Time
8.00am-5pm
9.00am-11.00am
9.00am-4.00pm
9.00am-1.24pm
9.00am-4.00pm
9.00am-4.00pm
9.00am-4.00pm

Time

All day after tutor time

4.15-6.15pm
1.24pm

School Closed - Full day

9.12am-10.10am

Time
All day
5.00-7.00pm

School Closed - Full Day

4.15pm-6.45pm

Full day

Time
9.00am

10.10am -11.08am
4.15pm-6.15pm
Half day. Time TBC
Half day. Time TBC
Full Days

3 days

3 Full Days
12.00pm

12.00pm

Activity

School Open for all Staff

New Staff Induction

Staff return

1°t Years only return with parents + Staff Planning
379/5% years return

2"/6%™ years return

TY/LCA

Activity

Sports Day (Weather Permitting)

Staff Meeting

End of subject movements (1°* & 5% Year)
Discretionary Day — School Closed

Junior and Senior Assemblies

Activity

Target Setting with students
Open Night

JCT Cluster Day

3+/6t/LCA PTS Meeting
Mid-Term Break Begins

Activity

School Reopens

Junior and Senior Assemblies

Staff Meeting (1hr x CPD, 1hr x Meeting)
Study Skills for 3" and 6th Years

Study Skills for 2" and 5% Years

TY work Experience (Block 1)

Week 11 Assessments

Option of Junior School Tour
Results/comments entered on VsWare
Assessment Results Live



December
Date
01/12/2025
02/12/2025
03-06/12/2025
08-12/12/2025
19/12/2025

January
Date
05/01/2026
05/01/2026
07/01/2026
TBC
14/01/2026
22/01/2026

February

Time

School Closed - Full Day
11.30am-12.26pm

All Day

Varies

1.24pm

Time

9.00am

9.12-10.10am
4.15pm-6.15pm

School Closed - Full day
4.15pm-6.45pm
4.15pm-6.45pm

Activity

Discretionary Day - SchoolClosed
Junior and Senior Assemblies
Target Review & New Target Setting
Wellbeing Activities

Christmas Holidays Commence

Activity

School Reopens

Junior and Senior Assemblies
Staff Meeting

Oide Whole School CPD
3r4/6™/TY/6" LCA PTSM
15t/2"/5" year and 5" LCA PTSM

02/02/2026
02/02/26-13/02/2026
05/02-13/02/2026
16-20/02/2026
23/02/2026

March

Date
02/03/2026
03-07/03/2026
04/03/2026
05/05/2026
10-14/03/2026
10/03/2026
16/03/2026
17/03/2026
30/03-10/04/2026

Apri

Date
30/03-10/04/2026
13/04/2026
13/04/2026
29/04/2026

School Closed - Full Day
Full Days

Time TBC

School Closed
10.10-11.08am

Time

12.00pm

All day
4.15pm-6.45pm
4.00pm

Full days
4.15pm-5.15pm

School Closed — Full day
School Closed — Full day
All day

Time

All day

9.00am

11.30am -12.26pm
4.15-6.15pm

St. Brigid’s Day Public Holiday

TY Work Experience Block 2 (2 weeks)
3rd/6™"/LCA Mocks and in house exams
Mid-Term Break

Junior and Senior Assemblies

Activity

Results/Comments entered on VSware
Target Review & New Target Setting
39/6M/LCA/TY PTM

Assessment Results Live on VSware

5t Year Work Experience (LCVP)

Staff Meeting

Discretionary Day — School Closed

St. Patrick’s Day Public Holiday

School closed for Easter

Activity

School closed for Easter
School Reopens

Junior and Senior Assemblies
Staff Meeting



May

Date
04/05/2026
11-15/06/2026
14/05/2026
22-27/05/2026
20/05/2026
21/05/2026
25-29/05/2026
27/05/2026
27/05/2026
27/05/2026
28/05/2026
29/05/2026
29/05/2026

June
Date
03/06/2026
03/06/2026
05/06/2026
19/06/2026

Time

School Closed — Full Day
All Day

4.15pm-5.15pm

Times TBC — 3/4 days
6.00pm

6.00pm

Full days

Full Day

11.30-1.24pm

9.12-11.08 & 2.04-4.00pm
Full Day

9.00-11.08 & 11.28-1.24pm
1.24pm

Time
9.30am-17.00pm
12.00pm

6.00pm

17.00pm

Activity

Public Holiday

Target Review & New Target Setting
Final Staff Meeting

Final Year Assessments

TY Graduation

LC Graduation

TY Community Work Experience Block 3
Rewards Trip

4w /5t/6h Taster lessons

3rd/6% Block Classes

Morning workshop, Awards, BBQ & 5km
Tutor Time and Talent show

School finishes for the summer

Activity

State Examinations Commence
Results/Comments entered on VSware
Assessment Results Live

State Examinations Conclude



