August

Date	Time	Activity
11/08/2025	8.00am-5pm	School Open for all Staff
19/08/2025	9.00am-11.00am	New Staff Induction
20/08/2025	9.00am-4.00pm	Staff return
21/08/2025	9.00am-1.24pm	1st Years only return with parents + Staff Planning
22/08/2025	9.00am-4.00pm	3 rd /5 th years return
25/08/2025	9.00am-4.00pm	2 nd /6 th years return
26/08/2025	9.00am-4.00pm	TY/LCA

September

Date	Time	Activity
05/09/2025	All day after tutor time	Sports Day (Weather Permitting)
18/09/2025	4.15-6.15pm	Staff Meeting
26/09/2025	1.24pm	End of subject movements (1st & 5th Year)
29/09/2025	School Closed - Full day	Discretionary Day – School Closed
30/09/2025	9.12am-10.10am	Junior and Senior Assemblies

October

Date	Time	Activity
01-10/10/20245	All day	Target Setting with students
09/10/2025	5.00-7.00pm	Open Night
ТВС	School Closed - Full Day	JCT Cluster Day
22/10/2025	4.15pm-6.45pm	3 rd /6 th /LCA PTS Meeting
28/10/2025	Full day	Mid-Term Break Begins

November

Date	Time	Activity
03/11/2025	9.00am	School Reopens
03/11/2025	10.10am -11.08am	Junior and Senior Assemblies
04/11/2025	4.15pm-6.15pm	Staff Meeting (1hr x CPD, 1hr x Meeting)
13/11/2025	Half day. Time TBC	Study Skills for 3 rd and 6th Years
13/11/2025	Half day. Time TBC	Study Skills for 2 nd and 5 th Years
10-14/11/2025	Full Days	TY work Experience (Block 1)
10-14/11/2025	3 days	Week 11 Assessments
17-21/11/2025	3 Full Days	Option of Junior School Tour
25/11/2025	12.00pm	Results/comments entered on VsWare
27/11/2025	12.00pm	Assessment Results Live

December

Date	Time	Activity
01/12/2025	School Closed - Full Day	Discretionary Day - SchoolClosed
02/12/2025	11.30am-12.26pm	Junior and Senior Assemblies
03-06/12/2025	All Day	Target Review & New Target Setting
08-12/12/2025	Varies	Wellbeing Activities
19/12/2025	1.24pm	Christmas Holidays Commence

January

Date	Time	Activity
05/01/2026	9.00am	School Reopens
05/01/2026	9.12-10.10am	Junior and Senior Assemblies
07/01/2026	4.15pm-6.15pm	Staff Meeting
ТВС	School Closed - Full day	Oide Whole School CPD
14/01/2026	4.15pm-6.45pm	3 rd /6 th /TY/6 th LCA PTSM
22/01/2026	4.15pm-6.45pm	1 st /2 nd /5 th year and 5 th LCA PTSM

February

Date	Time	Activity
02/02/2026	School Closed - Full Day	St. Brigid's Day Public Holiday
02/02/26-13/02/2026	Full Days	TY Work Experience Block 2 (2 weeks)
05/02-13/02/2026	Time TBC	3rd/6 th /LCA Mocks and in house exams
16-20/02/2026	School Closed	Mid-Term Break
23/02/2026	10.10-11.08am	Junior and Senior Assemblies

March

Date	Time	Activity
02/03/2026	12.00pm	Results/Comments entered on VSware
03-07/03/2026	All day	Target Review & New Target Setting
04/03/2026	4.15pm-6.45pm	3 rd /6 th /LCA/TY PTM
05/05/2026	4.00pm	Assessment Results Live on VSware
10-14/03/2026	Full days	5 th Year Work Experience (LCVP)
10/03/2026	4.15pm-5.15pm	Staff Meeting
16/03/2026	School Closed – Full day	Discretionary Day – School Closed
17/03/2026	School Closed – Full day	St. Patrick's Day Public Holiday
30/03-10/04/2026	All day	School closed for Easter

April

Date	Time	Activity
30/03-10/04/2026	All day	School closed for Easter
13/04/2026	9.00am	School Reopens
13/04/2026	11.30am -12.26pm	Junior and Senior Assemblies
29/04/2026	4.15-6.15pm	Staff Meeting

May

Date	Time	Activity
04/05/2026	School Closed – Full Day	Public Holiday
11-15/06/2026	All Day	Target Review & New Target Setting
14/05/2026	4.15pm-5.15pm	Final Staff Meeting
22-27/05/2026	Times TBC – 3/4 days	Final Year Assessments
20/05/2026	6.00pm	TY Graduation
21/05/2026	6.00pm	LC Graduation
25-29/05/2026	Full days	TY Community Work Experience Block 3
27/05/2026	Full Day	Rewards Trip
27/05/2026	11.30-1.24pm	4 th /5 th /6 th Taster lessons
27/05/2026	9.12-11.08 & 2.04-4.00pm	3 rd /6 th Block Classes
28/05/2026	Full Day	Morning workshop, Awards, BBQ & 5km
29/05/2026	9.00-11.08 & 11.28-1.24pm	Tutor Time and Talent show
29/05/2026	1.24pm	School finishes for the summer

June

Date	Time	Activity
03/06/2026	9.30am-17.00pm	State Examinations Commence
03/06/2026	12.00pm	Results/Comments entered on VSware
05/06/2026	6.00pm	Assessment Results Live
19/06/2026	17.00pm	State Examinations Conclude